8650 109TH AVE, MIAMI, FL, 33173

**For Rent: 3BR/2BA Townhouse apt in Kendall** Renovated
kitchen & bathrooms, new A/C & ducts. Water & hot water included
Great location! text listing agent and ask for 3d tour
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Basics

Date added: Added 2 weeks ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1442 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft ggbdivisionName: COURTYARDS AT KENDALL
N

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: Diamond Realty Team LLC
GarageSpaces: 2 UnitNumber: 3-116

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 1

MLS ID: A11738193

Building Details

Year built: 1969 NewConstructionYN: No
Building Name: COURTYARDS AT KENDALL CON

Amenities & Features

Features: First Floor Entry Security Features: Key/Card Entry Parking

Amenities: Dishwasher, Electric Range, WindowFeatures: Hurricane Shutters, Verticals
Microwave, Refrigerator

PoolFeatures: In Ground, Fenced, Community Waterfront available: No
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No
CoolingYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
FireplaceYN: No




